spilledato
20.08.2019

03.09.2019

17.09.2019

01.10.2019

GRINDSTED
FAMILIE OG
FIRMA IDRRT

Pulje 5

Bgjso
Danisco Logistik
Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Kom Igen
LEGO IT
Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
Omme De Gamle
Omme Nightmare
VKS
X-The Strike Team

TURNERING 2019 - 2020

Tirsdag kl. 19.00 - 20.00

Bgjsg

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
LEGO IT

Omme De Gamle
VKS

Kom Igen

Omme De Gamle
X-The Strike Team
LEGO IT

Madsens Hgrehjeaelpere

Omme De Gamle

Bgjsg

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Omme Nightmare

Kom Igen

Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
Omme Nightmare
Danisco Logistik

Kom Igen

Omme De Gamle

Danisco Logistik

Kom Igen

Madsens Harehjeelpere
Omme Nightmare
X-The Strike Team

Bgjsg

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Omme Nightmare
Danisco Logistik
VKS

X-The Strike Team
Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
VKS

LEGO IT

Danisco Logistik

X-The Strike Team
Bgjsg

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
VKS

LEGO IT

Turneringsleder
Ulla Johansen
tlf. 20 46 18 96

mail: bowling@gffi.dk
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Kegler
810 946
980 781
858 749
786 899
833 946
926 872
897 880
894 875
872 983
803 805
905 893
852 768
915 845
971 940
958 893
778 897
944 859
758 924
902 813
963 946



15.10.2019

29.10.2019

12.11.2019

26.11.2019

10.12.2019

07.01.2020

21.01.2020

04.02.2020

Danisco Logistik
X-The Strike Team
Bgjsg

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Kom Igen

LEGOIT

VKS

Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
X-The Strike Team
Omme De Gamle

Omme Nightmare
Danisco Logistik
Kom Igen

Bgjsg

Ejnar Olesens eftf.

Omme De Gamle
Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
Omme Nightmare
X-The Strike Team
LEGO IT

VKS

Kom Igen

Danisco Logistik
Madsens Harehjeelpere
Bgjsg

X-The Strike Team
Omme Nightmare

Kom Igen

Danisco Logistik
Madsens Harehjeelpere

VKS

Danisco Logistik
Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Bgjsg

X-The Strike Team

Danisco Logistik

LEGO IT

Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
X-The Strike Team
VKS

VKS

LEGO IT

Omme De Gamle
Omme Nightmare
Madsens Hgrehjeelpere

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Omme Nightmare
Danisco Logistik
Bgjsg

Kom Igen

Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
Omme De Gamle
LEGO IT

VKS

X-The Strike Team

VKS

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Kom Igen
Danisco Logistik
Bajsg

LEGO IT

X-The Strike Team
Omme Nightmare
Omme De Gamle
Ejnar Olesens eftf.

VKS

Omme De Gamle
Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Bgjsg

LEGO IT

Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
LEGO IT

Omme De Gamle

Kom Igen

Omme Nightmare

Kom Igen

Omme Nightmare
Bgjsg

Omme De Gamle
Ejnar Olesens eftf.
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972
963
868
926
893

880
779
827
877
883

837
758
952
922
928

874
806
984
824
1003

855
799
929
680
854

855
848
878
871
883

740
896
880
945
984

828
847
835
863
814

731
909
759
826
676

891
947
927
805
881

796
872
860
937
842

924
923
894
894
859

866
946
773
966
840

742

992
903
776

421
900
762
795
809

931
852
682
729
831



18.02.2020

03.03.2020

17.03.2020

31.03.2020

14.04.2020

28.04.2020

LEGO IT

Kom Igen

Bgjsg

Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
Ejnar Olesens eftf.

Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
Omme Nightmare
X-The Strike Team
VKS

Bgjsg

Kom Igen

Bgjsg

Omme Nightmare
Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Danisco Logistik

X-The Strike Team
VKS

Omme De Gamle
Omme Nightmare
LEGO IT

Bgjsg

X-The Strike Team
Ejnar Olesens eftf.
VKS

Kom Igen

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Omme De Gamle
Kom Igen
LEGO IT
Omme Nightmare

Omme De Gamle
VKS

Omme Nightmare
X-The Strike Team
Danisco Logistik

Kom Igen

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
LEGO IT

Danisco Logistik
Omme De Gamle

Omme De Gamle
X-The Strike Team
VKS

LEGO IT

Madsens Hgrehjaelpere

Ejnar Olesens eftf.
Bgjsg

Danisco Logistik
Madsens Hgrehjaelpere
Kom Igen

LEGO IT

Danisco Logistik
Madsens Hgrehjaelpere
Omme De Gamle
Omme Nightmare

Bgjsg

Madsens Hgrehjeelpere
X-The Strike Team
VKS

Danisco Logistik
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908
803
815
835
941

674
781
744
830
936

848
767
846
863
937

909
900
958
936
703



